09.10.2025 • Specification subject to change – the product’s characteristics are exclusively governed by the data of the respective user manual.
Bachmann electronic GmbH • A-6800 Feldkirch, Kreuzäckerweg 33, Austria • info@bachmann.info, www.bachmann.info
Automation / M200 Control System / Processor Modules
Part type designation Storage
medium
Part number
MH230 1) 00031521-00
MH230 1) 4 GB CFA 00031521-03
MH230 CC 1) 00031673-00
MH230 CC 1) 4 GB CFA 00031673-03
MH230 00032783-00
MH230 4 GB CFA 00032783-03
MH230 CC 00032784-00
MH230 CC 4 GB CFA 00032784-03
1) Hardware revision < KR110.000: 512 kB NVRAM, 16 MB
internal mass storage, USB 2.0 (incl. 500 mA supply), 30 W
for I/O, no TPM chip, minimum version M-Base V4.30.
MH200 Series (High Performance)
Processor modules of the MH200 series combine max-
imum processing performance with outstanding environ-
mental robustness. Thanks to multicore technology and
symmetrical multi-processing for real-time systems, the
2.3 GHz CPU is also suitable for demanding applications
with very high volume requirements and short cycle times.
Specific tasks such as complex motion control, image proc-
essing or higher-level control and communication tasks
benefit from the parallel processing of up to 4 tasks. Data
centric applications, such as process diagnostics, machine
learning or the predictive maintenance of large machine
parks can be implemented easily thanks to the large
working memory.
The generous thermal design and special coating processes
enable fan-free use in extreme operating conditions from
-30 °C to +60 °C. The integrated power supply unit, which
also provides the I/O module supply, enables the installed
volume to be kept very compact.
Features
● Industrial 2.3 GHz Dual-Core-Processor
● 4 logical Cores via Hyper-Threading
● Realtime symmetrical multi processing
● 2 GB DDR4 RAM
● CFast card slot for removable media
● 2x Ethernet 10/100/1000 Mbit/s with IEEE 1588
● 1x RS232, 1x RS232/RS422/RS485
● Integrated power supply for I/Os
Depending on the version (hardware revision):
● 512 kB or 1 MB remanent memory (retain) 1)
● 16 MB or 2 GB internal storage medium 1)
● 1 x USB 2.0 or 1x USB 3.0 1)
● Without Trusted Platform Module (TPM) or with TPM
chip 1)
09.10.2025 • Specification subject to change – the product’s characteristics are exclusively governed by the data of the respective user manual.
Bachmann electronic GmbH • A-6800 Feldkirch, Kreuzäckerweg 33, Austria • info@bachmann.info, www.bachmann.info
Automation / M200 Control System / Processor Modules
MH230
Processor
Architecture x86/Pentium®/IntelCore®
CPU Industrial low voltage
Clock frequency 2300 MHz
Processor cores 2